THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I’ OR ‘M’ OR
‘R> WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E’° CALENDARS
ARE CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN
A-L; ‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.

THE NEXT CHAPTER 13 CREDITORS’ MEETING IN DURHAM IS SEPTEMBER 07, 2025. THE
NEXT CHAPTER 7 CREDITORS’ MEETING IS SEPTEMBER 07, 2025.

DURHAM
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Appear by Zoom-Meeting Information
https://www.ncmba.uscourts.gov/zoom341s
08/15/2025
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Samantha Brumbaugh

25-80148 LeKeshia Lashaun Atchison Hector Quesada
25-80136 Diana Carolina Rodriguez Manrique Matthew Schmidt
25-80143 Vickie Lynn Sagere Matthew Schmidt
25-80147 Aaron Demetrius Barnes Jason David Watson
25-80140 Geoffrey lan Gash Brett Smith Yauger

Alyson Marie Gash

25-80133 Michelle Shantee' Muns Jeremy Harn

25-80151 Taja Sade Dye Julie C. Hatchel



25-80135

25-80142

25-80144

25-80133

25-80157

Abigail Melissa Wood

Onsy Badie Said

Laneka Lombrano

TriangleBot, Inc.

Joy City Mart, LLC.

Julie C. Hatchel

Joshua Hillin

PRO SE

Erich M. Fabricius

Kenneth M. Johnson

FF



09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Vicki Parrott

25-10155

25-10430

25-80138

25-10434

25-10427

25-10452

25-10451

25-10453

Natasha Tinsley

(Cont. From 04/14/25, 05/09/25,
05/16/25, 06/23/25, 07/14/25,

08/04/25)

Richard Timothy Foland
Angela Gayle Conner
(Cont. From 08/04/25)

Andrew James lves
Cayley Elizabeth Pater

Perry George Savas
Erin Taylor Savas
(Cont. From 08/04/25)

Kenneth Wayne Cruthis
Thelma Lee Cruthis
(Cont. From 08/04/25)

Patricia Moore Lovelace
(Cont. From 08/04/25)

Dennis Lanel Anderson
Sonja Denise Anderson
(Cont. From 08/04/25)

Teresa M. Williamson
(Cont. From 08/04/25)

PRO SE

Ron A. Anderson

Samantha K Brumbaugh

Samantha K Brumbaugh

Stan H. Dick

F. Kevin Gorham

Charles M. lvey

Christopher Decker Lane



09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: James Lanik

24-80221 Fall Creek One, LLC Laurie Biggs



